37www.bradyid.com/tls2200
TLS 2200® / TLS PC Link™ Wire and Cable Marking
PORTABLE PRINTERS AND LABELS
P
O
R
TA
B

E
AN
D
CA
BL
E
M
AR
KI
NG
Heat-Shrinkable White Polyolefin (B-321)
Sleeve Dimensions Range of Wire Dia. Approx. Maximum Characters Maximum Lines Of
Part Sleeves A B Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Wire Per Line For Font: Text For Font:
Number Per Roll Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Min Max Gauge* 2 2
0.450� Sleeve Width
PTS-0.45-350-321 500 0.450  (11.43) 0.350  (8.89) 0.075  (1.91) 0.160  (4.06) 10-16 9 2
PTS-0.45-500-321 500 0.450  (11.43) 0.500  (12.70) 0.160  (4.06) 0.235  (5.97) 8-10 9 4
0.950� Sleeve Width
PTS-0.95-350-321 500 0.950  (24.13) 0.350  (8.89) 0.075  (1.91) 0.160  (4.06) 10-16 21 2
PTS-0.95-500-321 500 0.950  (24.13) 0.500  (12.70) 0.160  (4.06) 0.235  (5.97) 8-10 21 4
PTS-0.95-750-321 250 0.950  (24.13) 0.750  (19.05) 0.335  (8.51) 0.390  (9.91) 2-4 21 7
PTS-0.95-1000-321 250 0.950  (24.13) 1.000  (25.40) 0.375  (9.53) 0.540  (13.72) 00-1 21 10
1.900� Sleeve Width
PTS-1.90-350-321 500 1.900  (48.26) 0.350  (8.89) 0.075  (1.91) 0.160  (4.06) 10-16 44 2
PTS-1.90-500-321 500 1.900  (48.26) 0.500  (12.70) 0.160  (4.06) 0.235  (5.97) 8-10 44 4
PTS-1.90-750-321 250 1.900  (48.26) 0.750  (19.05) 0.335  (8.51) 0.390  (9.91) 2-4 44 7
PTS-1.90-1000-321 250 1.900  (48.26) 1.000  (25.40) 0.375  (9.53) 0.540  (13.72) 00-1 44 10
* Based on National Electric Code insulation measurement of THHN Wire.
Note: Labels are sorted in order by width, height, 3 digit material number (within part number), then die number (within part number).
�BRADYSLEEVE™ WIRE MARKING SLEEVES
Polyethylene (B-109)